Summer Reading Log, 2016 Entering Grades 6-8
Name

Entering Grade

Please completed this form for each book read and return to school in the fall. Please
remember that you should read at least two SSYRA books.

Date Title

Author Publisher

Copyright Date Pages Genre

List and identify the main characters:
1.

2.

3.

4

Write and define three new words you found in this book:
1.

2.

3

Write a brief summary of the book:

Parent Signature:



